Mono County Holidays

Friday, January 1
Monday, January 18
Monday, February 15
Thursday, March 31
Monday, May 30
Monday, July 4

Monday, September 5
Monday, October 10
Friday, November 11
Thursday, November 24
Friday, November 25
Monday, December 26
Monday, January 2, 2017

New Year's Day
Martin Luther King Day
President’'s Day
Cesar Chavez Day
Memorial Day

4™ of July

Labor Day
Columbus Day
Veteran's Day
Thanksgiving Day
Digestion Day
Christmas Day

New Year's Day

Two Personal Holidays

In 2016 Christmas Eve and New Year's fall on a Saturday. According to the Mono County Code Section
2.68.030...If January Ist, July 4th, November 11th, or December 25th falls upon a Sunday, the
Monday following is a holiday,; if said holidays fall upon a Saturday, the Friday preceding is a holiday.
March 31st, December 24th, and December 31st shall be paid holidays for County employees (and
County offices shall be closed) only when said holidays fall upon the days Monday through Friday.




